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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1650  Eli Firchau                   11  Park                           17:04.9  5:30 
      2    2 1661  Gavin Stauffer                12  Park                           17:13.6  5:33 
      3    3 1608  Dawson Eckerman               11  Osceola                        17:17.4  5:34 
      4    4 1501  Matthew Hoff                  10  Holmen                         17:21.8  5:36 
      5    5 1615  Kaden Tinney                  12  Osceola                        17:40.9  5:42 
      6    6 1445  Zane Mattson                  11  Frederic/Luck                  17:46.2  5:44 
      7    7 1504  Josiah Kulmaczewski           11  Holmen                         17:48.1  5:44 
      8    8 1653  HENRY JOA                     10  Park                           17:49.3  5:45 
      9    9 1611  Bryce McDonald                 9  Osceola                        17:50.9  5:45 
     10   10 1397  Tommy Dettinger               11  Cumberland                     17:52.1  5:46 
     11   11 1457  Clayton Hoffman               11  Glenwood City                  17:58.5  5:48 
     12   12 1763  Kaleb Mroz                     9  Somerset                       18:09.0  5:51 
     13   13 1506  Spencer Lowman                11  Holmen                         18:12.6  5:52 
     14   14 1549  Matthew Johnson               12  Mahtomedi                      18:20.2  5:55 
     15   15 1511  Jon Rosenow                   12  Holmen                         18:23.8  5:56 
     16   16 1446  Tanner Morley                 11  Frederic/Luck                  18:28.5  5:57 
     17   17 1545  Evan Carion                   12  Mahtomedi                      18:29.2  5:57 
     18   18 1508  Hudson Moss                    9  Holmen                         18:31.6  5:58 
     19   19 1502  Casey Horman                   9  Holmen                         18:33.4  5:59 
     20   20 1656  Will Mann                      8  Park                           18:35.4  5:59 
     21   21 1657  Ben Paulsen                   10  Park                           18:46.3  6:03 
     22   22 1464  Elliott Springborn            12  Glenwood City                  18:53.9  6:05 
     23   23 1522  Dylan Whiteaker               12  Holmen                         18:58.9  6:07 
     24   24 1616  Archer Utke                   11  Osceola                        19:01.2  6:08 
     25   25 1614  Everett Sauve                 10  Osceola                        19:02.6  6:08 
     26   26 1396  Ben Dettinger                  9  Cumberland                     19:09.7  6:11 
     27   27 1613  Landon Peterson                9  Osceola                        19:11.1  6:11 
     28   28 1418  Noah Matzek                   12  Ellsworth                      19:11.5  6:11 
     29   29 1455  Garrett Gross                 11  Glenwood City                  19:12.1  6:11 
     30   30 1792  Jackson Nalley                11  St. Croix Central              19:12.5  6:11 
     31   31 1547  Daniel Gibbens                12  Mahtomedi                      19:13.3  6:12 
     32   32 1790  Chayton Gottfredsen           11  St. Croix Central              19:14.3  6:12 
     33   33 1791  Dane Gottfredsen               9  St. Croix Central              19:14.4  6:12 
     34   34 1408  Ben Baker                     11  Ellsworth                      19:14.7  6:12 
     35   35 1558  Matthew Studenski             11  Mahtomedi                      19:17.7  6:13 
     36   36 1795  Braiden Rasmussen             11  St. Croix Central              19:24.9  6:15 
     37   37 1690  Jack Kreager                  12  Prescott                       19:26.5  6:16 
     38   38 1443  Christian Greener             12  Frederic/Luck                  19:26.5  6:16 
     39      1512  Brennen Schloegel             10  Holmen                         19:28.3  6:17 
     40   39 1691  Nolan Leask                   11  Prescott                       19:36.2  6:19 
     41   40 1654  Miles Kaiser                  12  Park                           19:37.8  6:20 
     42   41 1801  Will Traynor                  10  St. Croix Central              19:38.9  6:20 
     43      1499  Drew Hagen                     9  Holmen                         19:41.9  6:21 
     44   42 1550  Liam MacChesney               11  Mahtomedi                      19:42.9  6:21 
     45      1515  Luke Steen                    10  Holmen                         19:48.9  6:23 
     46   43 1462  Eli Oberle                    10  Glenwood City                  19:55.7  6:25 
     47   44 1689  Quinn Justen                  10  Prescott                       19:57.6  6:26 
     48   45 1421  Jacob Michels                 10  Ellsworth                      19:57.7  6:26 
     49   46 1649  Sam Craig                     11  Park                           19:59.5  6:27 
     50   47 1555  Luke Roettger                 12  Mahtomedi                      20:02.4  6:27 
     51   48 1441  Wyatt Chartrand                9  Frederic/Luck                  20:03.0  6:28 
     52   49 1686  William Haeg                  11  Prescott                       20:08.0  6:29 
     53   50 1793  Carter Paulsen                 9  St. Croix Central              20:09.4  6:30 
     54      1510  Leo Pingree                    9  Holmen                         20:12.2  6:31 
     55      1495  Landon Baardseth              11  Holmen                         20:24.8  6:35 
     56   51 1367  Dagmewi Alemu                 11  Coon Rapids                    20:25.1  6:35 
     57      1659  Jayden Rentz                  12  Park                           20:27.8  6:36 
     58   52 1452  Ilan Anderson                 12  Glenwood City                  20:32.7  6:37 
     59   53 1368  Tate Burnett                   8  Coon Rapids                    20:34.7  6:38 
     60   54 1679  Aidan Anthony                 12  Prescott                       20:41.9  6:40 
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     61   55 1794  Beckett Rasmussen              9  St. Croix Central              20:43.7  6:41 
     62   56 1694  Caden Peterson                12  Prescott                       20:45.6  6:41 
     63   57 1395  Ashton Brannan                12  Cumberland                     20:50.7  6:43 
     64   58 1610  Chase Klein                   11  Osceola                        20:51.6  6:43 
     65      1514  Noah Simonson                  9  Holmen                         20:52.0  6:43 
     66   59 1760  Tavin Gubricky                 9  Somerset                       20:52.9  6:44 
     67   60 1400  Bryce McNulty                 10  Cumberland                     20:58.0  6:45 
     68      1658  Samuel Paulsen                12  Park                           20:58.1  6:45 
     69   61 1890  Joe Morris                    10  Webster                        21:02.0  6:47 
     70   62 1447  Jacob Pedersen                10  Frederic/Luck                  21:03.3  6:47 
     71      1609  James Grass                   11  Osceola                        21:07.7  6:48 
     72   63 1552  Emmett Merchant-Zimmerman     10  Mahtomedi                      21:07.8  6:49 
     73      1557  Kai Seidl                     10  Mahtomedi                      21:13.4  6:50 
     74      1556  Zhenghong Schlechte           12  Mahtomedi                      21:13.5  6:50 
     75   64 1449  Abel Wetzig                    9  Frederic/Luck                  21:20.1  6:53 
     76   65 1374  Alberto Ludwig                12  Coon Rapids                    21:27.4  6:55 
     77   66 1699  Broderick West                10  Prescott                       21:29.9  6:56 
     78   67 1459  Zeb Holden                    12  Glenwood City                  21:31.1  6:56 
     79      1663  James Waletzko                12  Park                           21:32.9  6:57 
     80      1607  Ethan Davis                    9  Osceola                        21:36.5  6:58 
     81   68 1399  Torin Fountain                12  Cumberland                     21:37.0  6:58 
     82   69 1383  Truman Smith                   9  Coon Rapids                    21:40.9  6:59 
     83      1678  Connor Anderson                9  Prescott                       21:41.1  6:59 
     84      1520  Cayden Veng                   12  Holmen                         21:42.0  7:00 
     85      1697  Jordan Timmins                 9  Prescott                       21:42.8  7:00 
     86   70 1889  Jamison Mogen                 11  Webster                        21:51.7  7:03 
     87      1652  Caden Helseth                 11  Park                           21:51.8  7:03 
     88      1551  Mason Mahmood                  9  Mahtomedi                      21:52.9  7:03 
     89   71 1463  Micah Simmons                 11  Glenwood City                  21:58.0  7:05 
     90      1802  Braden Underdahl              11  St. Croix Central              22:11.9  7:09 
     91      1519  Miles Vang                    10  Holmen                         22:13.2  7:10 
     92   72 1369  Brody Falck                   12  Coon Rapids                    22:13.4  7:10 
     93   73 1903  Rene Wright                   12  Webster                        22:20.2  7:12 
     94      1494  Brody Baardseth                9  Holmen                         22:20.7  7:12 
     95      1799  Aiden Soltis                  10  St. Croix Central              22:24.6  7:13 
     96   74 1762  Matthew McGurran               9  Somerset                       22:28.5  7:15 
     97      1680  Rowan Bauman                  10  Prescott                       22:39.3  7:18 
     98   75 1882  Josh Formanek                 11  Webster                        22:40.6  7:18 
     99      1655  Adam Kluz                     10  Park                           22:42.8  7:19 
    100      1517  August Stoltz                 10  Holmen                         22:43.1  7:19 
    101      1553  Gabriel Merchant-Zimmerman    10  Mahtomedi                      22:45.1  7:20 
    102      1685  Wyatt Fortney                  9  Prescott                       22:58.7  7:24 
    103      1546  Charlie Dehaan                10  Mahtomedi                      22:59.9  7:25 
    104      1554  Daniel Reierson                9  Mahtomedi                      23:11.1  7:28 
    105   76 1376  Mohammed Mustafa               9  Coon Rapids                    23:11.4  7:28 
    106   77 1896  Jaiden Robinson                9  Webster                        23:14.2  7:29 
    107   78 1892  Ben Pardun                    12  Webster                        23:20.3  7:31 
    108   79 1886  Everett Luedtke                9  Webster                        23:20.5  7:31 
    109   80 1444  Soren Karl                     9  Frederic/Luck                  23:23.8  7:32 
    110   81 1372  Natnael Kassahun              11  Coon Rapids                    23:26.4  7:33 
    111   82 1765  Aiden Oster                   10  Somerset                       23:27.6  7:34 
    112      1518  Alex Vang                      9  Holmen                         23:31.3  7:35 
    113      1684  Maverick Drew                 10  Prescott                       23:39.3  7:37 
    114   83 1401  Collin Viellieuz              10  Cumberland                     23:45.7  7:39 
    115   84 1420  Jayvid Meier                  12  Ellsworth                      23:59.9  7:44 
    116      1370  Cullen Jayasekera              9  Coon Rapids                    24:04.8  7:45 
    117      1698  Dominic Weise                 10  Prescott                       24:15.0  7:49 
    118      1660  Dylan Richardson              11  Park                           24:41.1  7:57 
    119      1695  Luke Peterson                 12  Prescott                       24:41.2  7:57 
    120      1688  Andrew Henrich                10  Prescott                       24:41.2  7:57 
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    121      1796  Gavin Reetz                   11  St. Croix Central              24:44.6  7:58 
    122      1382  Benjamin Simon                12  Coon Rapids                    25:03.1  8:04 
    123      1458  Evan Hojem                    12  Glenwood City                  25:39.3  8:16 
    124      1800  Mitchell Toske                11  St. Croix Central              25:43.0  8:17 
    125      1900  Josh Smith                    12  Webster                        25:48.3  8:19 
    126      1525  Josiah Zong                   11  Holmen                         25:49.1  8:19 
    127      1887  Nathanial Macomber            12  Webster                        25:52.2  8:20 
    128      1497  James Gonzales                10  Holmen                         26:08.9  8:25 
    129      1681  Steven Craft                  10  Prescott                       26:29.0  8:32 
    130   85 1423  Andy Schiller                 10  Ellsworth                      26:37.3  8:35 
    131   86 1410  Trae Christiansen             10  Ellsworth                      27:29.8  8:51 
    132      1612  Isaac Meyer                    9  Osceola                        27:55.3  9:00 
    133      1378  Xavier Pantoja                 9  Coon Rapids                    29:33.6  9:31 
    134      1379  Zachary Reiland                9  Coon Rapids                    29:54.2  9:38 
    135      1377  Avalyn Nagan                  10  Coon Rapids                    30:16.2  9:45 
    136   87 1766  Frank Wood                    11  Somerset                       31:56.5 10:17 
    137      1884  Nathan Jowers                  9  Webster                        32:17.7 10:24 
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       1.    52  Park                                       (17:53.9  89:29.5 1:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eli Firchau               11 17:04.9
       2      2  Gavin Stauffer            12 17:13.6
       3      8  HENRY JOA                 10 17:49.3
       4     20  Will Mann                  8 18:35.4
       5     21  Ben Paulsen               10 18:46.3
       6   ( 40) Miles Kaiser              12 19:37.8
       7   ( 46) Sam Craig                 11 19:59.5

       2.    57  Holmen                                     (18:03.6  90:17.9 1:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Matthew Hoff              10 17:21.8
       2      7  Josiah Kulmaczewski       11 17:48.1
       3     13  Spencer Lowman            11 18:12.6
       4     15  Jon Rosenow               12 18:23.8
       5     18  Hudson Moss                9 18:31.6
       6   ( 19) Casey Horman               9 18:33.4
       7   ( 23) Dylan Whiteaker           12 18:58.9

       3.    66  Osceola                                    (18:10.6  90:53.0 1:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dawson Eckerman           11 17:17.4
       2      5  Kaden Tinney              12 17:40.9
       3      9  Bryce McDonald             9 17:50.9
       4     24  Archer Utke               11 19:01.2
       5     25  Everett Sauve             10 19:02.6
       6   ( 27) Landon Peterson            9 19:11.1
       7   ( 58) Chase Klein               11 20:51.6

       4.   139  Mahtomedi                                  (19:00.7  95:03.3 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Matthew Johnson           12 18:20.2
       2     17  Evan Carion               12 18:29.2
       3     31  Daniel Gibbens            12 19:13.3
       4     35  Matthew Studenski         11 19:17.7
       5     42  Liam MacChesney           11 19:42.9
       6   ( 47) Luke Roettger             12 20:02.4
       7   ( 63) Emmett Merchant-Zimmerman 10 21:07.8

       5.   157  Glenwood City                              (19:18.6  96:32.9 2:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Clayton Hoffman           11 17:58.5
       2     22  Elliott Springborn        12 18:53.9
       3     29  Garrett Gross             11 19:12.1
       4     43  Eli Oberle                10 19:55.7
       5     52  Ilan Anderson             12 20:32.7
       6   ( 67) Zeb Holden                12 21:31.1
       7   ( 71) Micah Simmons             11 21:58.0

       6.   170  Frederic/Luck                              (19:21.5  96:47.5 3:17.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Zane Mattson              11 17:46.2
       2     16  Tanner Morley             11 18:28.5
       3     38  Christian Greener         12 19:26.5
       4     48  Wyatt Chartrand            9 20:03.0
       5     62  Jacob Pedersen            10 21:03.3
       6   ( 64) Abel Wetzig                9 21:20.1
       7   ( 80) Soren Karl                 9 23:23.8
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       7.   172  St. Croix Central                          (19:21.0  96:45.0 0:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Jackson Nalley            11 19:12.5
       2     32  Chayton Gottfredsen       11 19:14.3
       3     33  Dane Gottfredsen           9 19:14.4
       4     36  Braiden Rasmussen         11 19:24.9
       5     41  Will Traynor              10 19:38.9
       6   ( 50) Carter Paulsen             9 20:09.4
       7   ( 55) Beckett Rasmussen          9 20:43.7

       8.   221  Cumberland                                 (20:05.5  100:27.5 3:44.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tommy Dettinger           11 17:52.1
       2     26  Ben Dettinger              9 19:09.7
       3     57  Ashton Brannan            12 20:50.7
       4     60  Bryce McNulty             10 20:58.0
       5     68  Torin Fountain            12 21:37.0
       6   ( 83) Collin Viellieuz          10 23:45.7

       9.   223  Prescott                                   (19:58.1  99:50.2 1:15.4)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Jack Kreager              12 19:26.5
       2     39  Nolan Leask               11 19:36.2
       3     44  Quinn Justen              10 19:57.6
       4     49  William Haeg              11 20:08.0
       5     54  Aidan Anthony             12 20:41.9
       6   ( 56) Caden Peterson            12 20:45.6
       7   ( 66) Broderick West            10 21:29.9

      10.   276  Ellsworth                                  (21:48.3  109:01.1 7:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Noah Matzek               12 19:11.5
       2     34  Ben Baker                 11 19:14.7
       3     45  Jacob Michels             10 19:57.7
       4     84  Jayvid Meier              12 23:59.9
       5     85  Andy Schiller             10 26:37.3
       6   ( 86) Trae Christiansen         10 27:29.8

      11.   310  Coon Rapids                                (21:16.3  106:21.5 1:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     51  Dagmewi Alemu             11 20:25.1
       2     53  Tate Burnett               8 20:34.7
       3     65  Alberto Ludwig            12 21:27.4
       4     69  Truman Smith               9 21:40.9
       5     72  Brody Falck               12 22:13.4
       6   ( 76) Mohammed Mustafa           9 23:11.4
       7   ( 81) Natnael Kassahun          11 23:26.4

      12.   314  Somerset                                   (23:22.9  116:54.513:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kaleb Mroz                 9 18:09.0
       2     59  Tavin Gubricky             9 20:52.9
       3     74  Matthew McGurran           9 22:28.5
       4     82  Aiden Oster               10 23:27.6
       5     87  Frank Wood                11 31:56.5
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      13.   356  Webster                                    (22:13.8  111:08.7 2:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1     61  Joe Morris                10 21:02.0
       2     70  Jamison Mogen             11 21:51.7
       3     73  Rene Wright               12 22:20.2
       4     75  Josh Formanek             11 22:40.6
       5     77  Jaiden Robinson            9 23:14.2
       6   ( 78) Ben Pardun                12 23:20.3
       7   ( 79) Everett Luedtke            9 23:20.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1837  Henry Pommier                  8  St. Croix Central MS           12:43.8  6:22 
      2    2 1416  Brennor Levers                 7  Ellsworth                      12:54.7  6:28 
      3    3 1586  Hunter Tuinstra                8  New Richmond                   13:05.0  6:33 
      4    4 1480  Bennett Vilstrup               6  Grantsburg                     13:05.7  6:33 
      5    5 1411  Oliver Flemming                6  Ellsworth                      13:19.0  6:40 
      6    6 1453  Gavin Bacon                    8  Glenwood City                  13:25.0  6:43 
      7    7 1425  Zakary Zierl                   7  Ellsworth                      13:33.5  6:47 
      8    8 1631  Brayden Meyer                  6  Osceola Middle School          13:33.5  6:47 
      9    9 1575  Brody Ellevold                 8  New Richmond                   13:41.7  6:51 
     10   10 1866  Jamison Berg                   8  St. Croix Falls                13:48.3  6:55 
     11   11 1716  Ian Cook                       8  Prescott Middle School         13:49.7  6:55 
     12   12 1628  Blake Beenken                  8  Osceola Middle School          13:55.9  6:58 
     13   13 1573  Carson Balduc                  7  New Richmond                   14:06.3  7:04 
     14   14 1476  Cy Olson                       6  Grantsburg                     14:06.7  7:04 
     15   15 1581  Max Parker                     8  New Richmond                   14:07.4  7:04 
     16   16 1825  Lane Gillis                    8  St. Croix Central MS           14:21.1  7:11 
     17   17 1836  Dillon Paulson                 8  St. Croix Central MS           14:28.7  7:15 
     18   18 1341  Andrew Anderson                6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:30.1  7:16 
     19   19 1878  Vance Arnal                    6  Webster                        14:33.9  7:17 
     20   20 1869  Wesley Iserman                 8  St. Croix Falls                14:42.6  7:22 
     21   21 1874  Ryker Strom                    6  St. Croix Falls                14:42.9  7:22 
     22   22 1343  Thane Findlay                  6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           14:43.3  7:22 
     23   23 1877  Gabriel Arcand                 5  Webster                        14:48.1  7:25 
     24   24 1465  Lyle Wagner                    7  Glenwood City                  14:50.6  7:26 
     25   25 1630  Lincoln LaVigne                6  Osceola Middle School          15:02.1  7:32 
     26   26 1888  Simeon McDonald                7  Webster                        15:06.8  7:34 
     27   27 1345  Ryerson Lindquist              8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:12.0  7:36 
     28   28 1819  Parker Bruggeman               6  St. Croix Central MS           15:18.4  7:40 
     29      1759  Lucas Burrier                  6  Somerset                       15:23.9  7:42 
     30   29 1629  Alex Geyer                     6  Osceola Middle School          15:24.4  7:43 
     31   30 1587  Ryker Tuinstra                 7  New Richmond                   15:31.6  7:46 
     32   31 1415  Evan Ladwig                    8  Ellsworth                      15:37.8  7:49 
     33   32 1839  Reid Sabelko                   8  St. Croix Central MS           15:44.0  7:52 
     34   33 1349  Olin Riesselman                6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           15:47.0  7:54 
     35   34 1881  Coltan Derosier                7  Webster                        15:48.6  7:55 
     36   35 1844  Evan Soltis                    8  St. Croix Central MS           15:51.1  7:56 
     37      1662  Eli Vargas                     8  Park                           15:55.0  7:58 
     38   36 1817  Sawyer Anderson                8  St. Croix Central MS           15:55.5  7:58 
     39   37 1412  Brady Helgeson                 7  Ellsworth                      15:57.7  7:59 
     40   38 1894  Cameron Pearson                5  Webster                        16:02.8  8:02 
     41   39 1582  Brody Rewerts                  7  New Richmond                   16:11.5  8:06 
     42   40 1901  Allen Spafford                 8  Webster                        16:22.1  8:12 
     43   41 1872  Kolten Meader                  6  St. Croix Falls                16:24.3  8:13 
     44   42 1477  Eli Patterson                  5  Grantsburg                     16:25.3  8:13 
     45   43 1344  Mason Larson                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:25.6  8:13 
     46   44 1350  Isaac Smith                    6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:27.7  8:14 
     47   45 1873  Nash Meyer-Kletschka           6  St. Croix Falls                16:39.2  8:20 
     48      1832  Jonah Kostrzak                 8  St. Croix Central MS           16:40.0  8:20 
     49      1756  Ben Barry                      6  Somerset                       16:46.7  8:24 
     50   46 1417  Luke Lundstrom                 8  Ellsworth                      16:48.4  8:25 
     51   47 1723  River Howze                    8  Prescott Middle School         16:52.1  8:27 
     52      1761  Justin Hall                    7  Somerset                       16:54.4  8:28 
     53   48 1348  Ian Phillips                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:08.8  8:35 
     54      1834  Elias Leigh                    8  St. Croix Central MS           17:08.9  8:35 
     55   49 1585  Weston Titel                   7  New Richmond                   17:10.5  8:36 
     56   50 1460  George Lorenz                  7  Glenwood City                  17:13.7  8:37 
     57      1580  Alexander Laubach              7  New Richmond                   17:15.5  8:38 
     58      1758  Kodi Bleskey                   8  Somerset                       17:22.2  8:42 
     59      1820  Finley Cernohous               6  St. Croix Central MS           17:22.6  8:42 
     60   51 1722  Anthony Glasspoole             8  Prescott Middle School         17:23.5  8:42 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1816  Rj Albright                    6  St. Croix Central MS           17:28.7  8:45 
     62   52 1865  Harry Bauer                    8  St. Croix Falls                17:29.6  8:45 
     63   53 1635  Jackson Stai                   7  Osceola Middle School          17:29.7  8:45 
     64   54 1897  Ethan Schultz                  8  Webster                        17:36.1  8:49 
     65   55 1717  Noah Craft                     8  Prescott Middle School         17:37.9  8:49 
     66   56 1633  Oliver Pratt                   8  Osceola Middle School          17:38.4  8:50 
     67   57 1718  Evan Currier                   8  Prescott Middle School         17:40.9  8:51 
     68   58 1727  Brody Unser                    6  Prescott Middle School         17:49.9  8:55 
     69      1574  Alexander Demulling            8  New Richmond                   17:59.6  9:00 
     70      1818  Anthony Babcock                6  St. Croix Central MS           17:59.9  9:00 
     71   59 1634  Simon Rice                     8  Osceola Middle School          18:13.0  9:07 
     72      1351  Monte Zinda                    7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:25.0  9:13 
     73      1833  Asher Leigh                    7  St. Croix Central MS           18:28.5  9:15 
     74      1823  Deklan DePerry                 6  St. Croix Central MS           18:30.7  9:16 
     75      1347  Vincent Nitti                  7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           18:33.9  9:17 
     76   60 1719  Westly Drew                    7  Prescott Middle School         18:37.9  9:19 
     77   61 1867  Otto Ferris                    6  St. Croix Falls                18:38.6  9:20 
     78   62 1413  Ryland Hines                   6  Ellsworth                      18:42.2  9:22 
     79      1724  Holden Klym                    7  Prescott Middle School         18:44.2  9:23 
     80   63 1461  Gavin Lovgren                  6  Glenwood City                  18:44.4  9:23 
     81   64 1475  Kian Norenberg                 5  Grantsburg                     18:45.1  9:23 
     82      1830  Isaac Hebard                   6  St. Croix Central MS           19:02.8  9:32 
     83      1720  Travis Fortney                 6  Prescott Middle School         19:20.5  9:41 
     84      1868  Case Hanson                    6  St. Croix Falls                19:21.2  9:41 
     85      1721  Parker Gallant                 7  Prescott Middle School         19:23.1  9:42 
     86      1664  Ryley Johnson                  7  Park                           19:56.8  9:59 
     87      1891  Luke Morris                    6  Webster                        20:00.9 10:01 
     88      1829  Will Hawley                    6  St. Croix Central MS           20:20.2 10:11 
     89   65 1478  Peyton Stomberg                5  Grantsburg                     20:38.1 10:19 
     90      1632  Sam Parent                     8  Osceola Middle School          20:40.9 10:21 
     91      1342  Cooper Bowen                   6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           20:45.2 10:23 
     92   66 1454  Rex Boyles                     7  Glenwood City                  21:33.7 10:47 
     93      1627  Emmett Adam                    6  Osceola Middle School          22:08.8 11:05 
     94      1870  Cooper Jensen                  6  St. Croix Falls                22:25.7 11:13 
     95      1885  Samuel Jowers                  7  Webster                        22:25.7 11:13 
     96      1835  Joven Mlynarczyk               5  St. Croix Central MS           22:36.1 11:19 
     97      1898  Merrick Scullen                5  Webster                        22:39.8 11:20 
     98      1578  Nash Jennings                  7  New Richmond                   23:08.5 11:35 
     99      1726  Joseph Swanson                 6  Prescott Middle School         24:31.8 12:16 
     9/21/2024  2:02PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    70  New Richmond                               (14:06.4  70:32.0 2:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hunter Tuinstra            8 13:05.0
       2      9  Brody Ellevold             8 13:41.7
       3     13  Carson Balduc              7 14:06.3
       4     15  Max Parker                 8 14:07.4
       5     30  Ryker Tuinstra             7 15:31.6
       6   ( 39) Brody Rewerts              7 16:11.5
       7   ( 49) Weston Titel               7 17:10.5

       2.    82  Ellsworth                                  (14:16.6  71:22.7 3:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brennor Levers             7 12:54.7
       2      5  Oliver Flemming            6 13:19.0
       3      7  Zakary Zierl               7 13:33.5
       4     31  Evan Ladwig                8 15:37.8
       5     37  Brady Helgeson             7 15:57.7
       6   ( 46) Luke Lundstrom             8 16:48.4
       7   ( 62) Ryland Hines               6 18:42.2

       3.    94  St. Croix Central MS                       (14:31.2  72:36.0 3:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Henry Pommier              8 12:43.8
       2     16  Lane Gillis                8 14:21.1
       3     17  Dillon Paulson             8 14:28.7
       4     28  Parker Bruggeman           6 15:18.4
       5     32  Reid Sabelko               8 15:44.0
       6   ( 35) Evan Soltis                8 15:51.1
       7   ( 36) Sawyer Anderson            8 15:55.5

       4.   127  Osceola Middle School                      (15:05.2  75:25.6 3:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brayden Meyer              6 13:33.5
       2     12  Blake Beenken              8 13:55.9
       3     25  Lincoln LaVigne            6 15:02.1
       4     29  Alex Geyer                 6 15:24.4
       5     53  Jackson Stai               7 17:29.7
       6   ( 56) Oliver Pratt               8 17:38.4
       7   ( 59) Simon Rice                 8 18:13.0

       5.   137  St. Croix Falls                            (15:15.5  76:17.3 2:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jamison Berg               8 13:48.3
       2     20  Wesley Iserman             8 14:42.6
       3     21  Ryker Strom                6 14:42.9
       4     41  Kolten Meader              6 16:24.3
       5     45  Nash Meyer-Kletschka       6 16:39.2
       6   ( 52) Harry Bauer                8 17:29.6
       7   ( 61) Otto Ferris                6 18:38.6

       6.   140  Webster                                    (15:16.1  76:20.2 1:28.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Vance Arnal                6 14:33.9
       2     23  Gabriel Arcand             5 14:48.1
       3     26  Simeon McDonald            7 15:06.8
       4     34  Coltan Derosier            7 15:48.6
       5     38  Cameron Pearson            5 16:02.8
       6   ( 40) Allen Spafford             8 16:22.1
       7   ( 54) Ethan Schultz              8 17:36.1
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   143  Baldwin-Woodville MS                       (15:19.6  76:38.0 1:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Andrew Anderson            6 14:30.1
       2     22  Thane Findlay              6 14:43.3
       3     27  Ryerson Lindquist          8 15:12.0
       4     33  Olin Riesselman            6 15:47.0
       5     43  Mason Larson               8 16:25.6
       6   ( 44) Isaac Smith                6 16:27.7
       7   ( 48) Ian Phillips               8 17:08.8

       8.   189  Grantsburg                                 (16:36.2  83:00.9 7:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bennett Vilstrup           6 13:05.7
       2     14  Cy Olson                   6 14:06.7
       3     42  Eli Patterson              5 16:25.3
       4     64  Kian Norenberg             5 18:45.1
       5     65  Peyton Stomberg            5 20:38.1

       9.   209  Glenwood City                              (17:09.5  85:47.4 8:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Gavin Bacon                8 13:25.0
       2     24  Lyle Wagner                7 14:50.6
       3     50  George Lorenz              7 17:13.7
       4     63  Gavin Lovgren              6 18:44.4
       5     66  Rex Boyles                 7 21:33.7

      10.   221  Prescott Middle School                     (16:40.9  83:24.1 3:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Ian Cook                   8 13:49.7
       2     47  River Howze                8 16:52.1
       3     51  Anthony Glasspoole         8 17:23.5
       4     55  Noah Craft                 8 17:37.9
       5     57  Evan Currier               8 17:40.9
       6   ( 58) Brody Unser                6 17:49.9
       7   ( 60) Westly Drew                7 18:37.9


